
Team #

Friday, March 10 Tuesday, March 14 Friday, March 17 Skidmore-Tynan 3

Port A @ Yorktown - 7 PM Refugio @ Woodsboro - 4 PM Woodsboro @ Three Rivers - 7 PM Kenedy 5

Kenedy @ Woodsboro - 4 PM Kenedy @ Yorktown - 7 PM Skidmore @ Port A - 7 PM Nordheim

Skidmore @ Refugio - 7:15 PM Port A @ Three RIvers - 7 PM Refugio @ Kenedy - 7 PM Pettus

Runge @ Three Rivers - 7 PM Pettus @ Skidmore - 7 PM Runge vs Yorktown Port Aransas 6

Pettus Bye Runge Bye Pettus Bye Refugio 4

Runge

Tuesday, March 21 Friday, March 24 Tuesday, March 28 Three Rivers 7

Skidmore @ Kenedy - 7 PM Yorktown @ Skidmore - 7 PM Kenedy @ Three Rivers - 7 PM Woodsboro 2

Woodsboro @ Port A - 7 PM Three Rivers @ Refugio - 7:15 PM Refugio @ Yorktown - 7 PM Yorktown 1

Three Rivers @ Yorktown - 7 PM Port A @ Kenedy - 7 PM Woodsboro @ Skidmore - 7 PM

Refugio Bye Pettus vs Woodsboro Port Aransas Bye District Track April 5

Runge @ Pettus - 7 PM Runge Bye Pettus @ Runge Area Track April 15

Regional Track April 28/29

Friday, March 31 District OAP March 11

Port A @ Refugio - 7:15 PM Bi-District OAP March 18

Skidmore @ Three Rivers - 7 PM District Tennis March 27/28

Yorktown @ Woodsboro - 4 PM District Golf April 3

Kenedy @ Runge - 7 PM

Pettus Bye

Monday, April 3 - Golf Thursday, April 6 Tuesday, April 11

Yorktown @ Port A - 7 PM Woodsboro @ Refugio - 7 :15 PM Three Rivers @ Woodsboro - 4 PM

Woodsboro @ Kenedy - 7 PM Yorktown @ Kenedy - 7 PM Port A @ Skidmore - 7 PM

Refugio @ Skidmore - 7 PM Three Rivers @ Port A - 7 PM Kenedy @ Refugio - 7 :15 PM

Three Rivers  Bye Skidmore @ Pettus - 7 PM Yorktown Bye

Runge @ Pettus Runge Bye Pettus @ Runge

Friday, April 14 Tuesday, April 18 Friday, April 21

Kenedy @ Skidmore - 7 PM Skidmore @ Yorktown - 7 PM Three Rivers @ Kenedy - 7 PM

Port A @ Woodsboro - 4 PM Refugio @ Three RIvers - 7 PM Yorktown @ Refugio - 7 :15 PM

Yorktown @ Three Rivers - 7 PM Kenedy @ Port A - 7 PM Skidmore @ Woodsboro -  4 PM

Refugio vs Runge Woodsboro Bye Port A @ Pettus - 5 PM

Pettus Bye Runge @ Pettus Runge Bye

Tuesday, April 25

Refugio @ Port A - 7 PM

Three Rivers @ Skidmore - 7 PM

Woodsboro @ Yorktown - 7 PM

Runge @ Kenedy - 7 PM

Pettus Bye


